Viking FoamPak (Dual)TECHniCal DaTa
The Viking Corporation, 210 n industrial Park Drive, Hastings mi 49058
Telephone: 269-945-9501  Technical Services: 877-384-5464  Fax: 269-818-1680  Email: techsvcs@vikingcorp.com
Visit the Viking website for the latest edition of this technical data page www.vikinggroupinc.com
Page 1 of 22
Form No. F_010318    18.03.15  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.2/15032018/en
1. gEnEral DESCriPTion
The Viking FoamPak foam pump system incorporates a UL Listed

Form No. F_010318    18.03.15  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.2/15032018/en
TaBlE 3.3.1
orDEring inFormaTion - FoamPak2 - 60 Hz
FoamPak moDEl PumP moDEl Foam gPm1 Foam PSi1 HP ParT numBEr
5D
FP1-15
45 100 102 F21950AA
40 150 10 F21951AA
35 200 15 F21952AA
30 261 15 F21953AA
FP1-30
55 100 10 F21954AA
50 150 15 F21955AA
45 200 15 F21956AA
40 261 20 F21957AA
13D
FP1.5-50
75 100 15 F21958AA
65 150 20 F21959AA
60 200 20 F21960AA
55 261 25 F21961AA
FP1.5-75
110 100 20 F21962AA
105 150 25 F21963AA
100 200 30 F21964AA
90 261 40 F21965AA
26D
FP2-100
150 100 25 F21966AA
140 150 30 F21967AA
130 200 40 F21968AA
120 261 40 F21969AA
FP2-150
180 100 25 F21970AA
170 150 30 F21971AA
160 200 40 F21972AA
145 261 50 F21973AA
50D
FP2-175
235 100 40 F21974AA
215 150 50 F21975AA
200 200 60 F21976AA
185 261 75 F21977AA
FP3-200
250 100 40 F21978AA
235 150 50 F21979AA
220 200 60 F21980AA
200 261 75 F21981AA
FP3-225
300 100 40 F21982AA
280 150 50 F21983AA
260 200 60 F21984AA
240 261 75 F21985AA
59D-A
FP4-250
315 100 40 F21986AA
290 150 60 F21987AA
270 200 75 F21988AA
250 261 100 F21989AA
FP4-350
420 100 60 F21990AA
400 150 75 F21991AA
385 200 100 F21992AA
59D-B FP4-350 375 232 100 F21993AA
1 Flow rates are based on the standard service factor of 1.15 while flowing water. Use caution to reduce the expected flow rate when
using highly viscous fluids.
2 A 7.5 hp motor can be used if the service factor is 1.25 or higher.
3.3 ordering information
Viking FoamPak (Dual)TECHniCal DaTa
The Viking Corporation, 210 n industrial Park Drive, Hastings mi 49058
Telephone: 269-945-9501  Technical Services: 877-384-5464  Fax: 269-818-1680  Email: techsvcs@vikingcorp.com
Visit the Viking website for the latest edition of this technical data page www.vikinggroupinc.com
Page 4 of 22
Form No. F_010318    18.03.15  Rev 18.1    |    TD1.3.8.2/15032018/en
TaBlE 3.3.2
orDEring inFormaTion - FoamPak2  - 50 Hz
FoamPak moDEl PumP moDEl Foam lPm Foam PSi kW ParT numBEr
5D
FP1-15*
130 100 7.5 F21950BB
110 150 7.5 F21951BB
90 200 7.5 F21952BB
75 261 10.5 F21953BB
FP1-30
135 100 5 F21954BB
115 150 7.5 F21955BB
100 200 10 F21956BB
90 261 12 F21957BB
13D
FP1.5-50
215 100 7.5 F21958BB
195 150 10 F21959BB
175 200 15 F21960BB
150 261 20 F21961BB
FP1.5-75
340 100 15 F21962BB
310 150 15 F21963BB
280 200 20 F21964BB
240 261 25 F21965BB
26D
FP2-100
445 100 15 F21966BB
410 150 20 F21967BB
370 200 23 F21968BB
330 261 28 F21969BB
FP2-150
530 100 15 F21970BB
490 150 20 F21971BB
450 200 27 F21972BB
400 261 34 F21973BB
50D
FP2-175
680 100 22.5 F21974BB
625 150 30 F21975BB
565 200 37.5 F21976BB
500 261 45 F21977BB
FP3-200
750 100 22.5 F21978BB
700 150 33.5 F21979BB
640 200 41 F21980BB
565 261 45 F21981BB
FP3-225
900 100 22.5 F21982BB
830 150 33.5 F21983BB
760 200 40 F21984BB
680 261 50 F21985BB
59D-A
FP4-250
925 100 30 F21986BB
850 150 37.5 F21987BB
780 200 45 F21988BB
690 261 56 F21989BB
FP4-350
1260 100 37.5 F21990BB
1180 150 45 F21991BB
1100 200 56 F21992BB
59D-B FP4-350 1050 232 75 F21993BB
* The FP1-15 Pump is not UL Listed or FM approved at 50Hz (1500 rpm).
Viking FoamPak (Dual)TECHniCal DaTa
The Viking Corporation, 210 n industrial Park Drive, Hastings mi 49058